

PrintDate: 04/08/2024

Rooms101.com P.O. Box 290538, Port Orange, FL 32129 Customer Care: 1-800-870-6691 Emergency After Hours: Email: custcare@rooms101.com

OFFICIAL CONFIRMATION

TO: Desiray Jones- Butler 7055 hollister st apt 722 Houston TX 77040 Account Number: 1003392 Invoice Number: 207551 Travel Coordinator: Margo

Confirmation No: 256-12399858	Confirmation Date: 04/08/2024
Number of Nights: 2	Check in Time: 04:00 pm EDT on 04/11/2024

CONFIRMED ITINERARY

Checkin/Welcome Center

Checkin Date		Hotel/Resort Phone			
04/11/2024	Sahara Hotel 253 Las Vegas NV 8910	Primary (702) 761-7000			
Hotel/Resort Accommodations					
Arrival Date	Departure Date	Property	Room Type		
04/11/2024	04/13/2024	Las Vegas:Sahara Hotel 2535 Las Vegas Blvd S Las Vegas NV, 89109	Standard Room		
Tour Information					
Tour Date	Tour Time	Location	Tour Phone		
04/12/2024	11:00 am	Jockey Club	Primary (702) 970-5781		

3700 S. Las Vegas Blvd ,Las Vegas NV, 89109

You must attend and complete a courteous resort sales presentation. Tour information is attached to this confirmation. Reminder, you will have to adhere to the terms and conditions you agreed to.

Property Terms: Fees and taxes and deposit due at hotel. This special offer is being used for the purpose of soliciting sales of vacation ownership.

By making this booking, I agree to the Tour Terms and Conditions, Tour Qualifications, the Tour Cancel and Change Policy, the Non Complete penalty and the Charge back Policy.

TRANSPORTATION TO THE TOUR IS NOT PROVIDED Sincerely, THE TEAM AT Rooms101.com





Confirm Date: 04/08/2024

Rooms101.com Customer Care: (800) 870-6691 Emergency After Hours: () -Email: custcare@rooms101.com

Room and Tour Voucher

Voucher Number: 1003392-207551

This voucher entitles guest(s) accommodations listed below:

Guest(s):	Desiray Jones- Butl	er	
		Tour	Location
Hotel/Resort:	Sahara Hotel	Jocke	y Club
Reservation:	256-12399858		S. Las Vegas Blvd egas NV 89109
Check In Date:	04/11/2024		702) 970-5781
Check Out Date:	04/13/2024	Tour Date	04/12/2024
Total Nights:] 2	Tour Time	e: 11:00 am
		Manifest:	1122543

Please keep in mind, any amount over basic cost, such as additional people, key deposit, meals, phone calls, resort fees, tickets, etc., are the responsibility of the guest(s).

**Note: Failure to tour scheduled time for any reason will result in an additional charge presented to you in your terms of service and confirmation paperwork.

(Authorized Signature Resort Validation after completion of Tour)

Rooms101.com

1

1

Tour Gifting: None

Revision: 1212202108



Rooms101.com P.O. Box 290538, Port Orange, FL 32129 Phone: 1-800-870-6691, Fax: FAX-386-677-5883 Email: custcare@rooms101.com

Tour Location Caution Notice

ATTENTION: You may not be touring at the property that you are staying at. Consult your tour information sheet for details on where you are touring.

